
Team Results 

Place Team Name Average 
Time 

 # of Finishers Team Score 

1 NLA 00:17:49.55 6 48 

 Team Position Overall Position Name  Time Score  
1 7 Jordan Norwood . 

 
00:16:35:610 4 

 
2 8 Noah Hampton . 

 
00:16:49:213 5 

 
3 9 Tyler Gaskill . 

 
00:17:05:610 6 

 
4 18 Kelvin Luebke . 

 
00:18:39:267 15 

 
5 23 Josh Matthews . 

 
00:19:58:070 18 

 
6 34 Michael Schaeppi . 

 
00:21:57:090 0 

2 Humboldt 00:18:06.71 10 59 

 Team Position Overall Position Name  Time Score  
1 11 Jordan Mitchell . 

 
00:17:15:690 8 

 
2 12 Mohamud Abdi . 

 
00:17:34:450 9 

 
3 13 Salvador Gonzalez . 

 
00:17:46:657 10 

 
4 14 Evan Hanna . 

 
00:17:49:470 11 

 
5 26 Eh Hay Tha Taw . 

 
00:20:07:290 21 

 
6 30 Alex Cowles . 

 
00:20:30:987 0 

 
7 32 Aung Ko . 

 
00:21:09:687 0 

3 Harding 00:18:22.73 5 62 

 Team Position Overall Position Name  Time Score  
1 4 Gyru Thor . 

 
00:16:17:700 2 

 
2 6 Dang Lee . 

 
00:16:32:760 3 

 
3 20 Chontu Lee . 

 
00:18:45:930 16 

 
4 24 Lao Vang . 

 
00:19:59:077 19 

 
5 28 David Ibarra . 

 
00:20:18:207 22 

4 MSA 00:18:43.12 6 76 

 Team Position Overall Position Name  Time Score  
1 15 Zack Meras . 

 
00:17:57:117 12 

 
2 16 Walter Minehart . 

 
00:18:05:670 13 

 
3 17 Kiragu Waititu . 

 
00:18:27:357 14 

 
4 22 Trevor Kroells . 

 
00:19:04:630 17 

 
5 25 John Featherstone . 

 
00:20:00:850 20 

 
6 33 Matt Meras . 

 
00:21:35:327 0 

5 Charter Stars 00:21:06.17 5 88 

 Team Position Overall Position Name  Time Score  
1 3 Juan Burleigh . 

 
00:16:12:003 1 

 
2 10 Christian Frescas . 

 
00:17:15:000 7 

 
3 29 Clay Anderson . 

 
00:20:26:307 23 

 
4 37 Vasyl Shevtsov . 

 
00:24:46:843 28 

 
5 38 Raymond Dean . 

 
00:26:50:747 29 

       
 

 

Individual Overall Results 

Overall Score Name Class Time Team 

1 0 Henry Long FR 00:15:11:590 ERA/ISM 

2 0 Josh Kroeze . FR 00:15:52:213 Calvin 

3 1 Juan Burleigh . SR 00:16:12:003 Charter Stars 

4 2 Gyru Thor . JR 00:16:17:700 Harding 

5 0 Zachary Farr . SO 00:16:27:180 Calvin 

6 3 Dang Lee . JR 00:16:32:760 Harding 



7 4 Jordan Norwood . SO 00:16:35:610 NLA 

8 5 Noah Hampton . SO 00:16:49:213 NLA 

9 6 Tyler Gaskill . SO 00:17:05:610 NLA 

10 7 Christian Frescas . SR 00:17:15:000 Charter Stars 

11 8 Jordan Mitchell . SR 00:17:15:690 Humboldt 

12 9 Mohamud Abdi . JR 00:17:34:450 Humboldt 

13 10 Salvador Gonzalez . SR 00:17:46:657 Humboldt 

14 11 Evan Hanna . SR 00:17:49:470 Humboldt 

15 12 Zack Meras . SR 00:17:57:117 MSA 

16 13 Walter Minehart . JR 00:18:05:670 MSA 

17 14 Kiragu Waititu . SO 00:18:27:357 MSA 

18 15 Kelvin Luebke . 7th 00:18:39:267 NLA 

19 0 Michael Leblanc . 
 

00:18:39:880 Groves Academcy 

20 16 Chontu Lee . SR 00:18:45:930 Harding 

21 0 Gabe Gordon . 
 

00:18:58:297 Groves Academcy 

22 17 Trevor Kroells . SR 00:19:04:630 MSA 

23 18 Josh Matthews . SO 00:19:58:070 NLA 

24 19 Lao Vang . JR 00:19:59:077 Harding 

25 20 John Featherstone . SO 00:20:00:850 MSA 

26 21 Eh Hay Tha Taw . SR 00:20:07:290 Humboldt 

27 0 Shawn Wheeler FR 00:20:12:527 ERA/ISM 

28 22 David Ibarra . SR 00:20:18:207 Harding 

29 23 Clay Anderson . SR 00:20:26:307 Charter Stars 

30 24 Alex Cowles . 7th 00:20:30:987 Humboldt 

31 0 Dominic Mcleod JR 00:20:35:947 ERA/ISM 

32 25 Aung Ko . JR 00:21:09:687 Humboldt 

33 26 Matt Meras . SO 00:21:35:327 MSA 

34 27 Michael Schaeppi . SO 00:21:57:090 NLA 

35 0 Mara Chai . SO 00:21:57:687 Humboldt 

36 0 Alexei Del Vecchio . JR 00:23:00:973 Humboldt 

37 28 Vasyl Shevtsov . FR 00:24:46:843 Charter Stars 

38 29 Raymond Dean . 8th 00:26:50:747 Charter Stars 

39 0 Thomas Therkelsen . 
 

00:26:55:660 Groves Academcy 

40 0 Xue Vang . SR 00:28:12:040 Humboldt 
      

      

      
 


